
Model SC/APC to SC/APC  SM Sx

Fiber type G.657.A2

Operating wavelength 1310 nm ; 1550nm

Sheath Material LSZH

Loose sleeve 3.0 mm

Connector type SC/APC

Insertion Loss(IL) ≤0.3dB

Return Loss(RL) ≥60dB

Repeatability ＞1000 times

Operating temperature -40~+80°C

Storage temperature -40~+85°C

Length 100M

TSC100 Fibre Patch Cord 100m SC/APC
Art No. 307018

Technical Specification

The TSC xx patch cord is a single mode cable 
terminated with SC/APC connectror plugs at both 
ends. It is recomended for indoor installations in 
cable ducts and cabinets of fibre optic networks. 
Applications include:

• CATV distribution and DOSIS data transmission
• SAT-IF and DTT distribution
• Other fibre optic communication systems




